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Pre-K Cold Breakfast

September 2023

*This institution is an equal opportunity provider
**Two milk options o ered with each meal

Monday, September 4

Tuesday, September 5

Wednesday, September 6

Thursday, September 7

WG Cinnamon Muffin
Apple Slices

Blueberry Snack'n Waffle
Pearsauce

WG Banana Bread
Applesauce

WG Waffles
Blueberry Compote
Melon

Friday, September 8

Brown Sugar Cinnamon Oatmeal
Pineapple

Monday, September 11

Tuesday, September 12

Wednesday, September 13

Thursday, September 14

WG French Toast Casserole
Applesauce

WG Carrot Bread
Apple Slices

Cheesy Omelet
WG Bread
Orange Slices

WG Pancake
Blueberry Compote
Melon

Friday, September 15

WG Waffles
Apple Cinnamon Compote
Fruit Salad CHP

Monday, September 18

Tuesday, September 19

Wednesday, September 20

Thursday, September 21

Maple Snack'n Waffle
Orange Slices

WG Pancake
Strawberry Compote
Applesauce Cup

WG Breakfast Burito
Salsa
Orange Slices

Brown Sugar Cinnamon Oatmeal
Melon

Friday, September 22

WG Savory Toast Casserole
Apple Slices

Monday, September 25

Tuesday, September 26

Wednesday, September 27

Thursday, September 28

WG Waffles
Apple Compote
Pear Slices

English Muffin
Jelly Packet
Orange Slices

WG Blueberry Muffin
Apple Slices

WG Pancake
Blueberry Compote
Applesauce

GourmetGoilla.can

Friday, September 29

WG French Toast Casserole
Melon



